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Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.03.2024

Anlage
Auf'm Kamp 16, 41462 Neuss
G 02131/57860 info@tcw-neuss.de

Sportwart/in
Puzicha, Ralf
T 0151/56610955 ralf.puzicha@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Gindra, Bettina

Schiedsrichterobmann

Puzicha, Ralf
T 0151/56610955 ralf.puzicha@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Ralf Puzicha
m 0151/56610955; ralf.puzicha@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Leptokaridis, Alexander
Frank, Lothar
Brunner, Kurt
Puzicha, Ralf
Scheulen, Gerd
Kdnigshofen, Ingmar
Steins, Jurgen
Schwingen, Frank
Koch, Bernhard
Hartmann, Christian
Paessens, Michael
Blimel, Marc
Coenen, Franz
Walge, Frank
Reschewski, Ulrich
Moj, Christoph
Nowak, Christoph
Kempken, Jens

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

18003018
15903476
15903318
16903588
15952805
18400383
17451703
17402562
16411359
17602555
16652704
16591547
15658167
16162312
16161991
17554690
17654777
16592365

LK

LK11,3
LK15,8
LK17,9
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK24,0
LK20,5
LK21,1
LK23,3
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,3
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,5
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